

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINEEDUCATION SAMBALPUR UNIVERSITY

JYOTI VIHAR, BURLA, SAMBALPUR, ODISHA-768019

Email: ddceadmn@gmail.com

No..4.3.3/CDOE

Date: 05.0.8 - 2023

ADMISSION NOTIFICATION: 2023–24

Online Application are invited for admission into Apprenticeship Embedded Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA) Programme in Online mode under Sambalpur University.

ELIGIBILITY: 10+2 Examination Passed

DURATION: Minimum- 03 years and Maximum 06 years

FEE STRUCTURE:

Course fee Rs. 5000/- (Rupees Five Thousand) only per semester Examination fee Rs. 1000/- (Rupees One Thousand) only per semester Apprenticeship Fee Rs. 3000/- (Rupees One Thousand) only per year

Place for Apprenticeship and Stipend Amount: Apprenticeship will be available in different states of the country and the Apprenticeship stipend amount varies from place to place with a range of stipend Rs. 10,000/- (Rupees Ten Thousand) only to Rs. 18,000/- (Rupees Eighteen Thousand) only.

Last Date of Online Submission of Application: 7th September 2023

Candidates are advised to visit Website of Center for Distance and Online Education, Sambalpur University (cdoe.suniv.ac.in) for details information of admission procedure.

Director, CDOE S. 2013

Memo No...4.3.4../ CDOE

Date: 05...08:..20.23 ke steps for publication of the

Copy forwarded to the Editor and they are requested to take steps for publication of the notification on or before dt.07.08.2023 and the bill in duplicate with a copy of the news paper in which the notification published for early payment.

- 1. The Editor, The Times of India, Bhubaneswar, Odisha
- 2. The Editor, The Indian Express, Bhubaneswar, Odisha
- 3. The Editor, The Sambad, Bhubaneswar, Odisha
- 4. The Editor, The Prameya, Bhubaneswar, Odisha
- 5. The Editor, The Samaj, Bhubaneswar, Odisha

Richelers Director, CDOE

Date: 05-08-2023

Memo No. 4.3.5.../ CDOE

Copy forwarded to:

- 1. Secretary to the Vice-Chancellor for kind information to the Vice-Chancellor, Sambalpur University
- 2. P.A. to the Registrar for kind information to the Registrar, Sambalpur University
- 3. Director e-Governance with a request to upload in the University website

Rubel 5.8.2023 Director, CDOE